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FOl SALEi IMS NtsktlUa 45. (St E.H. Happy Birthday! It's been great- - what luck two

Yanks. Thanks for putiing up with me. No more 3am
visitors! Next year will be even better.

Lorraine, Don't keep yourself "Fenced" in. I saw you.
in the airport and would love to take you to dinner!
Respond. Your favorite Bartender!

Kim, Hope you had as much fun as I did Sat. Nite.
The KAPPA PSI Formal was great. Sorry we didn't have,
"sex on the beach." You've got to admit, the "Alabama
Siammers" weren't bad. Take care. Love RAJU. P.S.
Have you found my Garfield Jockeys?

H

Ta WImmmvct State My Caat la Tk Cava
TharadUy Night-- Ha Ketara My Paaa-pm-rt

Ta: Dariat McBrUa 2t2A H2WW-rMf- ja

K4. Cantor 2751 ee call 33-7- 45

NO QUESTIONS ASKED!!!

To WkMMvtr stale Dcrasat McBriaVa
caat ia tfca Cava Tharaaay aiafct PLEASE!
tatara asy aasaaart ta tac DTH Office --

NO QUESTIONS ASKED!!!

Professional Word Processing for ANY and ALL
needs! Only 48 hours notice needed in most cases!
VERY reasonable rates! CYGNUS PRINTING
SERVICE AT 933-925-

Caatoai bmmU tya dya1 aairta-tral- y aaiaae
aWeisaa. Yaa bay tac akin aaa II 4ya it
for aaly $.5. Cal Aaaa after 4aat

Furnished rooms with private baths, entrance. Short
walk to campus. Bus at door. Available now. Non-
smoking graduate student, professional or writer's
studio. $190. 9293137.

Co-e- d summer housing available at Tau Eptsbn Phi
Fraternity only $175 per session. For more information,
caH Kevin at 967 8750 or 968 9007.

Carrboro Apartment for entire summer, furnished, on
bus route, $130 month (very negotiable!). Swimming
Pool. Near Gym. Cat! Mark at 929 5570 evenings.

CHANCELLOR SQUARE. Female seeks roommate for
summer. Wonderful furnished condo with microwave,
washerdryer, walking distance to campus. Hurry and
call 942 2617. CALL NOW!

Great Summer Apt! Huge 2br2bath w tennis, pool,
basketball, laundry. AO appliance, EES, on busline; avail.
May, rent negot. 942 15

Subletter needed. Canterbury Townhome. Furnished,
carpeted, washerdryer, kitchen appliances, on bus
route. Available May 4 through July 18. $121.25month
plus 13 utilities. Call Mike Reiter. 968-072-

lrst Summer Session Housing Available. $160 for entire
summer session. Carolina Apartments, fully furnished.
Own room, bed provided! Call Allison: 967 1633 after
6pm.

For summer sublease: 3 bedroom Carolina Apartment.
Fully furnished, including bedrooms (if desired). Phone,
power, and cable already hooked up. Call 942-884-

Hurry, this apartment rented in one day last year.

Sublet for summer, Canterbury Townhome, on J
busroute. 2 bedroom, 2 bath, furnished. Rent
negotiable, call 9673621. -

Apartment avialable for rent beginning May 15 through
next year. Off Rosemary Street. Easy walk to campus.
Two big bedrooms, livingroom, kitchen 942 3971.

Sublet this summer with option to lease this fall. Two
bedroom townhouse. Low utilities. Walking distance to
campus. Call 929 2339 pm.

House on McCauley Street 1 Block from campus. Need
2 Females for summer. Inexpensive, 2 Bedroom, Fully
Furnished, microwave, dishwasher, AC Call 942-943-

The Far Side

Female professional or student desired to share partially
furnished Booker Creek townhouse. Non-smoke- r

preferred but not necessary. Cat lover a big plus.
$197.50mo. plus utilities. Call Amy at 967 2263 ext.
46 uipekdavs .

Roommate needed to share fully furnished townhouse
condo. Two bedrooms, 2' baths, microwave, pool,
tennis. Free shuttlebus to campus. $175mo. plus
utilities. 968 8258 after 8 pm.

Need nonsmoking female roommates this summer for
two rooms in Weatherstone Condo. Small room $165
mo. large room $180 mo plus 13 utilities. On bus route.
929 5902.

Female seeks 1 or 2 roommates to share spacious 2
bedroom apartment for summer andor 8788. $162 plus
S utilities or $108 plus 13 utilities. 968 4562

Male seeks roommate to share Shadowood Apt. for
fall. $144 mo. and 13 utilities. Has wd and fireplace.
Call 929 7500. Ask for John.

Roommates 8788. Females seeking two considerate
females to share LARGE Apt. on busline w all amenities.
Rent $110 $120 mo. plus V utilities. 942 9615 (Sandy)

Males seeking a third roommate. Estes Park Apts. Have
your own room. $1 18.00 mo. Leased from May this
summer thur May 88. or move in beginning fall semester.
Call Todd 9334272 after 8pm

female seeks roommates for summer and,
or FallSpring. Fully furnished condo with 2 bedroom,
2 baths, and washerdryer. 160month plus Vi utilities.
Very large with lots of extras. 967-483- Kelley.

FREE MAY RENT! New, furnished, 2 bath apartment
on busline! $121 month plus '4 utilities for June - August.
Female seeks 2 roommates . Call 929-327-

for details!

Roommates wanted for 2bdrm. 2V;bath townhouse at
The Oaks, summer andor 8788 occupancy. All major
applicance, washerdryer, G Bus, pool.
Total rent $600.00. $300.00 per bdrm. If interested call
967 7489 ask for Staley.

Want your own room? Two DTH'ers
seek third roommate for brand new
Shadowood apt. Rent just $165 a month plus 13 utilities.
X tras: own bedroom, pool, jacuzzi, weightroom, on
busline, etc. Call 968 0814. Ask for Amy or Nicki

Female seeking summer (possibly fall) roommate for
apartment three blocks from campus. Own bedroom
and bath. $149 mo. puis 13 utilities. Prefer nonsmoking
grad student. Call Lisa 967 5654

Male seeking two roommates for summer sessions at
Old Well in Carrboro. $125mo water and basic phone
paid for. Call 968-997- and talk to Matt

Two roommates needed to share bedroom, private bath
in luxurious apartment 710's mile from campus May
15- - August 30. Option to renew lease. 967-117-

I need two responsible roommates to share apt. this
summer. Walking distance to campus. ACPool.
Nonsmoking. $120 month, 13 utilities. Sean 967-384-

after 5pm. Keep trying.

Housemate wanted: female seeks g grad.
or prof, student. Good location, own room, $176 a
month includes utilities. Available Mid-Ma- or August.
Call Jayne .

20 OFF! Chapel Hill Students. R&R in March, April.
Getaway to Mountain Brook Cottages in the Smokies.
Now, $104 weekend for 2, $130 weekend for 4.

FIREPLACES. 704 586 4329.

Want to know what your boyfriendgirlfriend is
REALLY thinking? Bring 'em to see DAN WHO
THE HILLAUOUS HYPNOTIST April 15 at
Memorial Hall. Tickets are $3$ at the Union.

Have fli9l Alpha Chi Frisbee Golf Saturday, April
4th, Fetzer Gym. Beginning at 9:30.

R.S.: You're the GREATEST, that's clear. Everything
about you, I hold so very dear. You brighten my day
with all you do. If I'd never met you, my life would
be blue! In all our times together, things we've done
and things well do, amidst the papers, exams and
pressures for jobs, remember: I Love You! L.T.

ATTN. PETER H. brown-haire- d brown eyed gorgeous
creature from Atlanta- - ARE YOU TAKEN? A merely,
curious secret admirer, suffering from a longtime crush

Sandbaggin' sac of sh : cartoons at Boshamer, puking
noises, pygmy baseball, seee ya!, wheelbarrows, Doink,
scoping on the wall. Lustfully yours Herman the
sleazebag rah!

Fine Arts Festival 1987 the "Accents" on YOU! So much
more to come. Come one, come y all.

Keith! Congratulations on law school! Rumor has it the
first year will kill you, so live it up now! We're proud
of you-WF- and CJ.

THIK1NG ABOUT GOING THROUGH SORORITY
RUSH NEXT FALL? Information and Registration April
8 thru April 17 in the pit.

Earn $10.00 today! Donate Plasma. Sera Tec Biologicats

Jeff C: Reasons To Drink: The Formal, Myrtle Beach,
Great Dates, And Your Birthday. Happy 20th. Joe and
Angie..

What does Eric Clapton, Len Bias, and Richard Pryor
all have in common? Find out more on Tuesday, March
31 in the Union Auditorium at 8pm.

On Tuesday, March 31 UNC Koala Week presents
"Cocaine Blues", a film presentation and discussion by
reknowned sports figure. In the Union Auditorium at
8pm.

For Rent - Excellent Price 3 rooms of a nice 4 bedroom
condo. HUGE! Washerdryer, busline and walking
distance to campus. For summer- - $139mo. plus
utilities. Call Lisa or Julie 933-615-

DON Hear you're a senior too. It's now or never
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